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Mon. Oct. 23
Wear red!
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Tues. Oct. 24
Wear your t-shirt backwards!
3:30 6th-8th Chess Club 

Wed. Oct. 25
Wear boots or two different shoes!
7:25am 6th-8th Dragons on the Run
3:00 Drama Club Rehearsal

Thurs. Oct. 26
Wear tie-dye, peace signs, or a 
70s look
3:00 1st-3rd Sprockids

Fri. Oct. 27
Wear your team jersey or sports 
gear
7:45am Student Council Meeting
12:15  MS - OoTM 
12:15 MS – Cross Country Practice
1:00  6th-8th Robotics Practice
1:00  4th-8th Volleyball Practice
1:00  4th-8th Flag Football Practice
1:30  Soccer Shots
4:00  Pee Wee soccer games

Upcoming

Core Values: Perseverance 
Common Courtesy: Good morning/
Good afternoon
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Nov. 3 PTC Movie Night (gates open at 
5:15, movie begins at 6:16pm)

Our canned food drive continues until Thursday.  If you’re 
able to, please donate a food item.  The donations will 
go to Chula Vista families in need. Students can drop off 
their donations with their homeroom teacher. 

Our PTC sponsored Read-a-Thon continues this week!  
This is a wonderful opportunity to encourage our students 
to read and will help raise funds.  90% of the funds raised 
go to our school and our students.  PTC keeps 75% and 
students keep 15% to shop at the online store.

Next Tuesday, October 31st, students can wear a 
costume to school if they’d like.  Masks or any other face 
coverings and/or anything that looks like a weapon are 
not allowed. Costumes must be appropriate and still 
follow our dress code policy.  We will have our annual 
costume parade on the  blacktop at 8:45am.  Families 
are welcome to join us!  Once classes come out, families 
can stand behind their child’s class.  When the parade 
ends (9:00ish) we respectfully ask that families use the 
east loop gate to exit promptly. 

No School:
Fri. Nov. 10
Mon. Nov. 20 – Fri. Nov. 24
Mon. Dec. 18 – Tues. Jan. 9
Mon. Jan. 15


